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LAUC EXECUTIVE BOARD ROSTER 2006-2007

Roster as of October 4, 2006

PRESIDENT (2006/2007) 
Lise Snyder 
UCLA College Library 
220 Powell Building
Box 951450
University of California at Los Angeles
Los Angeles, CA 90095-1950
Phone: (310) 206-4474
Fax: (310) 206-9312
Email: lsnyder@library.ucla.edu

VICE PRESIDENT/PRESIDENT-ELECT (2006/2007) 
Bob Heyer-Gray
Physical Sciences and Engineering Library
100 NW Quad
University of California at Davis
Davis, CA 95616-5292
Phone: (530) 752-0348
Fax: (530) 752-4719
Email: rheyer@ucdavis.edu

PAST PRESIDENT (2006/2007) 
Jennifer Reiswig
Biomedical Library 
University of California at San Diego
9500 Gilman Drive
La Jolla, CA 92093-0699 
Phone: (858) 534-1205
Fax: (858) 534-6609
Email: jreiswig@ucsd.edu

SECRETARY (2006/2007) 
John Sisson
246 Science Library
PO Box 19557
University of California at Irvine
Irvine, CA 92697-8200
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Phone: (949) 824-4980
Fax: (949) 824-3114
Email: jsisson@uci.edu

BERKELEY (2006/2007)
Lucia Diamond
The Robbins Collection
School of Law, MC 7200
University of California at Berkeley
Berkeley, CA 94720-7200
Phone: (510) 642-5095
Fax: (510) 643-8770
Email: ldiamond@library.berkeley.edu

DAVIS (2006/2007) 
Sandra Vella
Library Instruction Services Department
Shields Library
100 NW Quad
University of California at Davis
Davis, CA 95616-5292
Phone: (530) 752-1138
Fax: (530) 752-3148
Email: savella@ucdavis.edu

IRVINE (2006/2007)
Yvonne Wilson
Reference Department
Langson Library
University of California at Irvine
PO Box 19557
Irvine, CA 92623-9557
Phone: (949) 824-7362
Fax: (949) 824-3644
Email: ymwilson@lib.uci.edu

LOS ANGELES (2006/2007) 
Maureen Russell
UCLA Ethnomusicology Archive
Box 951657, 1630 SMB
Los Angeles, CA 90095-1657
Phone: (310) 825-1695
Fax: (310) 206-4738
Email: mrussell@arts.ucla.edu

MERCED (2006/2007) 
Eric Scott
Access Services
UC Merced Library
University of California at Merced
5200 North Lake Road
Merced, CA 95343-5701
Phone: (209) 675-8040
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Email: escott@ucmerced.edu

RIVERSIDE (2006/2007) 
Melissa Conway
Special Collections
UCR Libraries
PO Box 5900
University of California at Riverside
Riverside, CA 92517-5900
Phone: (951) 827-3233
Fax: (951) 827-4673
Email: melissa.conway@ucr.edu

SAN DIEGO (2006/2007) 
Tammy Nickelson Dearie
Social Sciences & Humanities Library
University of California at San Diego 
9500 Gilman Drive
La Jolla, CA 92093-0175
Phone: (858) 534-0733
Fax: (858) 534-7548
Email: tdearie@ucsd.edu

SAN FRANCISCO (2006/2007) 
David Owen
Kalmanovitz Library and Center for Knowledge Management
530 Parnassus Avenue
University of California at San Francisco 
San Francisco, CA 94143-0840 
Phone: (415) 476-3760
Fax: (415) 476-4653
Email: david.owen@library.ucsf.edu

SANTA BARBARA (2006/2007)
Catherine Nelson
Serials Department
Davidson Library
University of California at Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara, CA 93106-9010
Phone: (805) 893-2444
Fax: (805) 893-5349
Email: nelson@library.ucsb.edu

SANTA CRUZ (2006/2007) 
Christy Caldwell (January-August 2007)
Science and Engineering Library
University of California at Santa Cruz
1156 High Street
Santa Cruz, CA 95064
Phone: (831) 456-1287
Fax: (831) 459-2797
Email: caldwell@ucsc.edu
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REPRESENTATIVE TO SYSTEMWIDE LIBRARY AND SCHOLARLY INFORMATION
ADVISORY COMMITTEE (SLASIAC) (2008) 
Diane Bisom 
UC Riverside Libraries 
University of California at Riverside 
PO Box 5900 
Riverside, CA 92517-5900 
Phone: (951) 827-2080 
Fax: (951) 827-2255 
Email: dbisom@ucr.edu

REPRESENTATIVE TO SYSTEMWIDE OPERATING AND PLANNING ADVISORY GROUP
(SOPAG) 
Mary Linn Bergstrom
Science and Engineering Library
University of California at San Diego
9500 Gilman Drive, Department 0175E
La Jolla, CA 92093-0175
Phone: (858) 534-1214
Fax: (858) 534-5583
E-mail: mlbergstrom@ucsd.edu

OTHER APPOINTEES

PARLIAMENTARIAN (non-voting) (2007) 
Dean Rowan
Law Library, MC 7210
University of California at Berkeley 
Berkeley, CA 94720-7210
Phone: (510) 642-0261
Fax: (510) 643-5039
Email: drowan@law.berkeley.edu

LAUC WEB MANAGER (non-voting) (2008)
Frank Lester
Institute of Governmental Studies Library
109 Moses Hall, #2370
Berkeley, CA 94720-2370
Phone: (510) 643-6445
Fax: (510) 643-0866
Email: flester@library.berkeley.edu

Send comments regarding this site to Julie Lefevre, LAUC Web Manager. 
this page last updated on March 12, 2013, 03:54

mailto:flester@library.berkeley.edu
mailto:mlbergstrom@ucsd.edu
mailto:jlefevre@library.berkeley.edu
http://lauc.ucop.edu/rosters/drowan@law.berkeley.edu
mailto:dbisom@ucr.edu

